ACOUSTIC CABINET FANS
CVAT-N Series
Acoustic cabinet fans CVAT-N
Range of direct drive backward curved
centrifugal cabinet fans designed for
ventilation of commercial kitchens and
industrial applications.

Maximum
absorbed
current
(A)
Maximum
airflow
(m3/h)
Sound
pressure level*
(dB(A))
Weight
(kg)
Inlet Radiated Outlet
CVAT/4-1400/250N 0,18 1480 116 0,5 1.370 51 50 45 13
CVAT/4-2000/315N 0,18 1465 169 0,5 2.020 54 55 46 13
CVAT/4-3000/355N 0,18 1445 251 0,5 2.880 59 55 44 30
CVAT/4-4000/400N 0,37 1450 438 0,9 4.190 63 61 49 32
CVAT/4-6000/450N 0,75 1470 747 1,7 6.030 63 64 52 46
CVAT/4-9000/500N 1,1 1480 1347 2,5 8.960 66 69 54 58
CVAT/4-12000/560N 2,2 1470 2093 4,2 11.960 70 71 57 82

F
H
E
12x18
2
3
0 4 8 12 16 V  [m/s]
0
50
100
150
200
pdc
[Pa]
Model A B c D E F h
CVAT/4-1400/250N 0,18  500 457 574 250 58 534 250
CVAT/4-2000/315N 0,18  500 457 574 315 58 534 250
CVAT/4-3000/355N 0,18  650 607 724 355 58 684 325
CVAT/4-4000/400N 0,37  650 607 724 400 58 684 325
CVAT/4-6000/450N 0,75  750 707 824 450 58 784 375
CVAT/4-9000/500N 1,1  800 757 874 500 58 834 400
CVAT/4-12000/560N 2,2  900 826 977 560 53 937 450
CVAT/4-16000/630N 3  1000 959 1077 630 53 1037 500
CVAT/6-15000/710N 1,5  1100 1059 1177 710 53 1137 550
MOUnTInG AccESSORIES
cDc
Circular duct
connection panel to